

City of Cambridge Police Department

TELEPHONE (617) 349-3300

FAX (617) 349-3320

WEB www.cambridgepolice.org

> Robert W. Healy City Manager

Police Commissioner

David J. Degou Superintendent

Michael D. Giacoppo Superintendent

Robert F. Ames Deputy Superintendent

Christopher J. Burke Deputy Superintendent Quality Control

Timothy F. McCusker Deputy Superintendent

Lester Sullivan Deputy Superintendent

J. Michael Walsh Deputy Superintendent

Steven A. Williams Deputy Superintendent

Christina Giacobbe Director of Planning, **Budget & Personnel**

Officer Frank Pasquarello Aide to the Commissioner

YOUTH/FAMILY SERVICES UNIT COMMUNITY-BASED JUVENILE DIVERSION PROGRAM

DIVERSION AGREEMENT

This agreement, dated
In consideration of the Department's agreement not to pursue criminal charges for an incident which occurred on, I,, hereby agrees to the following:
1. On
2. I,, agree to complete hours of community service, which will involve the following activities:

the Depa	3. I,, agree to meet artment's agreement not to pursue criminal charges	the following conditions in return for sagainst me:	
ł	a. b. c. d.		
I am to 1	meet all of the preceding conditions by no later tha	n	
t t I	4. I make this agreement voluntarily, after having been provided a full opportunity to discuss this matter with my parent(s) or legal guardian(s), and with the understanding that should I fail to comply with the conditions set forth in this agreement, the Cambridge Police Department could institute criminal charges against me for the conduct described herein in paragraph 1.		
J	Juvenile		
Ī	Parent/Guardian		
Ī	Investigating Officer		
<u>.</u>	Supervisor, Youth/Family Services Unit		

DATED: